1/9Relay catalogue
Safety Relay H-466
General
• 4, 6, 8 or 10 contacts
• Forced guided contact set
• According to EN 50205, application type A
• Ambient temperature –25 … +80 °C
• Soldering heat resistance 260 °C/5s

Dimensions H-466 Size 1 (4 contacts) H-466 Size 2 (6 contacts)
H-466 Size 3 (8 contacts) H-466 Size 4 (10 contacts)
Type key
H O Z - 0 3 4 6 6 / 1 4 - 0 0 1 3 1 6 - 3 1 0 / 0 2 7 . 0 0
NO-contact
NC-contact
CO-contact
Drive
0 DC neutral, monostable*
3 AC with Diode circuit
5 neutral, bistable
Size
1 4 contacts
2 6 contacts
3 8 contacts
4 10 contacts
Coil
See coil table
Contactset-number
See contactset table
Version
00 Standard
01 Special version
Special version
4 Standard
Connections
3 Soldering pins
for PCB
Housing
0 dustproof (RT II)
D wash-tight (RTIII)
upon request
* Preferred version
Stefan.ade
31,2
3/9Relay catalogue
Safety Relay H-466
Contactset table Number of contacts                AgCdO AgCdO AgCdO AgSnO2 AgSnO2 Contact
     NO/NC/CO-contacts          +0,2 µm Au +5 µm Au +10 µm Au +0,2 µm Au +5 µm Au           material
220 028 033 054 055 056 Contactset-
260 036 037 057 058 059 number
310 027 032 060 061 062
330 030 035 063 064 065
350 018 022 066 045 047
370 068 069 067 070 071
420 029 034 072 073 074
440 015 019 049 040 042
530 017 021 075 044 046
550 077 078 076 079 080
620 016 020 048 041 043
640 023 025 051 081 082
730 038 039 052 083 084
820 024 026 053 085 086
Coil table
Number of contacts
310
220
Coil-No.  Resistance     Resistance- U1/V U2/V U3/V Urück/V            Printing
R/Ω tolerance ± Unom/V
1228 33 5% 3,4 11,6 11 0,8 6
1323 110 6% 6,2 21,2 19 1,4 12
1316 480 8% 13,9 43,9 42 3,0 24
1312 1.700 7% 27,3 82,9 83 5,9 48
1311 2.700 7% 34,4 104,4 104 7,4 60
1306 10.000 9% 69,8 199,7 205 14,7 110
1303 40.000 12% 139,8 395,0 394 28,2 220
All values at ambient temperature Tu = 20 °C
Number of contacts
420
Coil-No.  Resistance     Resistance- U1/V U2/V U3/V Urück/V             Printing
R/Ω tolerance ± Unom/V
1228 33 5% 3,7 11,6 11 0,8 6
1323 110 6% 6,9 21,2 19 1,4 12